

2009 CCTV SERVICE AND MANHOLE INSPECTION
 CONTRACT NUMBER 19-09 (K9-020)

Receive bids: Thursday, March 26, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time
 Office of the Commissioner of Public Works
 Racine, WI

		Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC Green Bay, WI 5% Bid Bond		Northern Pipe Equipment Inc. Green Bay, WI 5% Bid Bond		National Power Rodding Chicago, IL 5% Bid Bond	
QUANTITY	ITEM	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 98514	Lin.Ft. Closed Circuit Television Inspection-Sanitary Sewers (Includes Light Cleaning)	\$1.12	\$110,335.68	\$1.40	\$137,919.60	\$1.90	\$18,513.00
2 81785	Lin.Ft. Closed Circuit Television Inspection - Storm Sewers	\$1.25	\$102,231.25	\$1.40	\$114,499.00	\$1.90	\$15,172.50
3 20246	Lin.Ft. Closed Circuit Television Inlet Leads	\$2.45	\$49,602.70	\$3.00	\$60,738.00	\$5.75	\$11,025.00
4 422	Each Manhole Inspection-Sanitary Sewer Manholes	\$23.00	\$9,706.00	\$40.00	\$16,880.00	\$35.00	\$14,770.00
5 385	Each Manhole Inspection -Storm Sewer Manholes	\$23.00	\$8,855.00	\$40.00	\$15,400.00	\$35.00	\$13,475.00
6 597	Each Manhole Inspection-Storm Sewer Inlets	\$23.00	\$13,731.00	\$40.00	\$23,880.00	\$35.00	\$21,211.50
7 831	Lin.Ft. Closed Circuit Television Inspection-Pipe Diameter < 18-Inch (Includes Heavy Cleaning)	\$2.45	\$2,035.95	\$2.50	\$2,077.50	\$5.00	\$4,152.50
8 500	Lin.Ft. Closed Circuit Television Inspection-Pipe Diameter 18-36 Inch (Includes Heavy Cleaning)	\$5.26	\$2,630.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
9 1800	Lin.Ft. Closed Circuit Television Inspection-Pipe Diameter > 36-Inches	\$10.06	\$18,108.00	\$7.50	\$13,500.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:				\$317,235.58		\$386,894.10	\$53,000.00